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November 7 (Wed)					November 14 (Wed)
Bacon @ Brannan					Cal @ Brannan
Fortune @ LdV					Bacon @ Fortune
Birney@ Didion					Birney @ LdV
Cal @ Bye						Didion @ Bye

						

November 26 (Mon)					November 28 (Wed)
LdV @ Cal						LdV @ Didion
Brannan @ Fortune					Fortune @ Cal
Bacon @ Didion					Birney @ Bacon
Birney @ Bye						Brannan @ Bye

		

December 3 (Mon)					December 5 (Wed)
Fortune @ Didion					Bacon @ Cal
Birney @ Cal						Brannan @ Didion
LdV @ Brannan					Birney @ Fortune
Bacon @ Bye						LdV @ Bye 
							

December 10 (Mon)					December 12 (Wed)		
Didion @ Cal						Brannan @ Bacon			
Birney @ Brannan at Fortune				LdV @ Fortune
Bacon @ LdV						Didion @ Birney at Didion
Fortune @ Bye					Cal @ Bye


December 17 (Mon)					December 19 (Wed) 
Brannon @ Cal					Cal @ LdV
Fortune @ Bacon					Fortune @ Bannan
LdV @ Birney at LDV				Didion @ Bacon
Didion @ Bye						Birney @ Bye		

						

January 9 (Wed)		    	
Didion @ LdV		
Cal @ Fortune
Bacon @ Birney at Didion
Bannon @ Bye
													

						



January 14 (Mon)					January 16 (Wed)
Didion @ Fortune					Cal @ Bacon
Cal @ Birney at Cal					Didion @ Brannan
Brannan @ LdV					Fortune @ Birney at Fortune
Bacon @ Bye						LdV@ Bye
							


January 22 (Mon)					January 24 (Wed)				
							Cal @ Didion
Holiday						Brannan @ Birney at Brannan
							LdV @ Bacon	
							Fortune @ Bye






Playoff Week – January 28

Championships – February 2 (Sat) 
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